CODE DISPLAY # PRICE
CAS00504007 CAS051 $11.30
CAS00509607 CAS052 $16.85
CAS00512807 CAS053 $19.40
CAS00516007 CAS054 $23.45
CAS00522407 CAS055 $30.05
CAS00528807 CAS056 $35.40
CAS00535207 CAS057 $39.00
CAS00541607 CAS058 $45.10
CAS00548007 CAS059 $49.65
CAS00554407 CAS060 $54.10
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  |  PRICES INCLUDE GST
DESCRIPTION
PORTAL 40mm T Knob Satin Stainless Steel
PORTAL 96mm Rail Handle Satin Stainless Steel
PORTAL 128mm Rail Handle Satin Stainless Steel
PORTAL 160mm Rail Handle Satin Stainless Steel
PORTAL 224mm Rail Handle Satin Stainless Steel
PORTAL 288mm Rail Handle Satin Stainless Steel
PORTAL 352mm Rail Handle Satin Stainless Steel
PORTAL 416mm Rail Handle Satin Stainless Steel
PORTAL 480mm Rail Handle Satin Stainless Steel
PORTAL 544mm Rail Handle Satin Stainless Steel
GALVIN HARDWARE - HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
PORTAL
Satin Stainless Steel